CtoumocTb hMNLTPOB pyKaBHbIX, py6., Bkn. HOC, ot 08.05.2024

Komnnekrauus

CocTaB
KOMMIeKTaumm

PPU-Compact

3

4,5

6

TW502SA

TW552SA

TW502SA

TW552SA

TW502SA

TW552SA

TW502SA

TW552SA

11

PuneTp
YnpaBneHue
per.

482 154

484 398

546 108

549 576

659 124

663 816

810900

819 366

1.2

PdPuneTp
YnpaBneHue
per. u
BEHTUIIATOPOM
BeHTunartop

588 132

590 478

681 666

685 134

811 206

815 796

1009 086

1017 552

2.1

PdPunsTp
YnpaBneHue

per.
Tenexka

506 124

508 470

580 992

584 460

705 126

709 716

853 536

862 104

2.2

PdunsTp
YnpaBneHue
per.

7]
BEHTUINATOPOM

BeHTunartop
Tenexka

612 204

614 448

716 652

720 120

857 106

861 798

1051722

1060 290

Komnnekrauumsa 1.1:
Komnnekrauus 1.2:
Komnnekrauumsa 2.1:
Komnnekrauumsa 2.2:

duUnbTp, ynpaBneHue pereHepauuven

dunsTp, ynpaBneHue pereHepauuven U BEHTUNATOPOM, BeHTUNATOP

®dunbTp, ynpaBneHue pereHepauunen, Tenexka
dunbTp, ynpaBrieHne pereHepauuven U BeHTUNATOPOM, BeHTUIATOP, Tenexka




